
From all of us to all of you, thank you for being such a special part of the St Bernards Road 

community and riding out the waves of 2021. We’ve especially loved seeing you and your 

pets in the clinic and value the enjoyment you’ve brought to us this year!  

We hope you can reunite with your loved ones, have a peaceful time with your family – 

both 2 legged and 4 legged – and enjoy whatever celebrations the Holiday Season sends 

your way.  

Jenni, Ru, Leo, Amy, Mary, Ashleigh, Rosalie, Rebekah, Georgie, Brianna, Meghan, Tahlia, 

Caitlin and of course, Freckle and Sumo 

www.stbernardsvet.com.au 
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Need food or medications 

for the holiday season? 

Best to call no later than 

Monday 20th December 

Merry Christmas! 

Friday 24th December – Open 8.00am – 5.00pm 

Christmas Day Saturday 25th December – Closed 

Sunday 26th December – Closed  

Christmas Holiday Monday 27th December – Closed  

Boxing Day/Proclamation Day Tuesday 28th December – Closed 

Wednesday 29th December – Open 8.00am – 6.30pm 

Thursday 30th December – Open 8.00am – 6.30pm  

Friday 31st January – Open 8.00am – 5.00pm 

New Year’s Day Saturday 1st January – Closed 

Sunday 2nd January – Closed 

New Year’s Day Holiday Monday 3rd January – Closed     

Normal opening hours resume Tuesday 4th January 2021, 8.00am – 6.30pm 
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Opening Hours over Christmas/New Year 

There’s much to think about when getting a new puppy and Mona, the 10 

week old Pomeranian, is off to a fantastic start thanks to her caring human 

Dad. She’s had vaccinations, worming (intestinal worms and heartworms), 

flea control, a thorough vet check, loads of affection and also started 

Puppy School. Training and socialization is one of the most important things 

that you can do for a new puppy when it joins your family. Sound training 

and good social skills are as important as vaccinations and parasite 

prevention for the health and wellbeing of your new puppy. We can help 

you navigate through the puppy path of vaccinations, parasite prevention, 

microchipping, feeding, puppy pre-school, council registration and more. 

Please call or drop in and have a chat with one of our friendly team 

members to arrange a free nurse consult for you and your puppy.                                           

   Ph 8364 4545 

Patient of the  

Month ~ Mona 


